Jaarrekening 2019 Eerste Bredasche Heerenzitting

activa
nog te vorderen

rekening courant
spaarrekeningen

totaal

passiva
kapitaalrekening
lening bestuur
resultaat boekjaar

lening derden

nog te betalen

totaal

31-dec-19

10.656,63
9.400,28

20.056,91

2.499,30

5.933,01

11.624,60

20.056,91

1-jan-19

11.748,29
576,03

12.324,32

1.702,20
4.000,00

797,10
2.000,00

3.825,02

12.324,32



